BREAKFAST

AVAILABLE: 9am - 11.30am
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BREAKFAST OMLETTES
Full Breakfast £11.50  Plain £ 8.26
EJ#Z'ﬁiiﬂiige?’b?ogf%?J”d’d‘?ﬁg, vl Cheese & Ham £8.70
ash brown, tomoto, beans. Glhabigl e it 2y £8.70
Kids Breakfast | £5.50 |l lBeeqn a Sausage £9.20
Link sausage, bacon, egg of choice, potato
scone, beans Ham & Mushroom £ 8.70
HOT FILLED ROLLS Cheese £8.70
Soean £320 Mushroom £ 8.70
Square Sausage £3.20 CLASSIC TOAST
Link Sausage £3.20 Ll £9.50
Fried or Scrambled Egg £3:00 | IR 3
N o Beans on Toast £4.70
i B p; i i 3'00 Scrambled Egg £4.70
HIFR EolE | Avocado with Poached £ 5.20
Additional toppings (each): £0.80 Egg
gqcon, Sausage, Egg, Black Pudding, Potato
FRENCH TOAST
PANCAKES Maple Syrup £5.70
Maple Syrup £520 Bacon & Maple Syrup  £7.20
Bacon & Maple Syrup £6.20 Strawberries & Maple £ 6.20
S
Strawberries & Maple Syrup £5.70 Byrup A AL
Banana & Maple Syrup £5.70 S;:]u%no L }
Jam or Marmalade £520  jum or Marmalade £5.20

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease - please speak to the
staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order.

Sly)ﬁgwal Check out our board for daily specials @’I



DRINKS

AVAILABLE:

COFFEE

White

Latte

Cappuccino

Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano

Americano - Cold milk on side
Irish Coffee

Baileys Coffee

Syrups (each):

Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Seasonal
Flavours.

TEA

Traditional Tea
Earl Grey
Creen Tea
Camomile
Peppermint
Red Berry Tea

Decaffeinated

Special
Menu

ALL DAY

£3.00
£3.00
£ 3.00
£2.90
£ 3.30
£2.90
£ 3.00
£5.50
R 0)
£ 0.90

£2.40
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
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MILKSHAKES

Strawberry £4.00
Chocolate £ 4.00
Banana £ 4.00
CANS

Coke / Diet Coke £2.20
Coke Zero £2.20
Irn Bru / Sugar Free £2.20
Fanta / Fanta Zero £2.20
Fanta Lemon £2.20
Sprite / Sprite Zero £2.20
Ginger Beer £2.20
BOTTLES

Fresh Orange £ 2.40
Simply Fruity £1.50
Orange, Apple, Apple & Blackcurrant

Still Water £1.80
Sparkling Water £2.00
Ginger Ale £2.40
Appletiser £ 3.50
Schwepps Lemonade £ 2.40

Check out our board for daily specials
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