BREAKFAST

AVAILABLE:

9am - 11.30am





01700 507135





jamjarbute



contactethejamjar.co.uk



thejamjar.co.uk

BREAKFAST		OMLETTES	
Full Breakfast 2 link sausage, 2 bacon, egg of choice, potato scone, black pudding, mushroom, hash brown, tomoto, beans.	£ 11.50	Plain Cheese & Ham Cheese & Tomato	£ 8.20 £ 8.70 £ 8.70
Kids Breakfast Link sausage, bacon, egg of choice, potato scone, beans	£ 5.50	Bacon & Sausage Ham & Mushroom	£ 9.20 £ 8.70
HOT FILLED ROLLS		Cheese	£ 8.70
Bacon	£ 3.20	Mushroom	£ 8.70
Square Sausage	£ 3.20 £ 3.20	CLASSIC TOAST	
Link Sausage Fried or Scrambled Egg	£ 3.00	with Jam	£ 2.50
Black pudding	£ 3.20	Beans on Toast	£ 4.70
Potato Scone	£ 3.00	Scrambled Egg	£ 4.70
Additional toppings (each): Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Black Pudding, Potato	£ 0.80	Avocado with Poached Egg	£ 5.20
Scone		FRENCH TOAST	
PANCAKES		Maple Syrup	£ 5.70
Maple Syrup	£ 5.20	Bacon & Maple Syrup	£ 7.20
Bacon & Maple Syrup	£ 6.20 £ 5.70	Strawberries & Maple Syrup	£ 6.20
Strawberries & Maple Syrup Banana & Maple Syrup	£ 5.70	Banana & Maple Syrup	£ 6.20
Jam or Marmalade	£ 5.20	lam or Marmalade	£ 5.20

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease - please speak to the staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order.





DRINKS

AVAILABLE:

ALL DAY





01700 507037





jamjarbute



contact@thejamjar.co.uk



thejamjar.co.uk

COFFEE		MILKSHAKES	
White	£ 3.00	Strawberry	£ 4.00
Latte	£ 3.00	Chocolate	£ 4.00
Cappuccino	£ 3.00	Banana	£ 4.00
Espresso	£ 2.90	CANS	
Double Espresso	£ 3.30	Coke / Diet Coke	£ 2.20
Americano	£ 2.90	Coke Zero	£ 2.20
Americano - Cold milk on side	£ 3.00	Irn Bru / Sugar Free	£ 2.20
Irish Coffee	£ 5.50	Fanta / Fanta Zero	£ 2.20
Baileys Coffee	£ 5.90	Fanta Lemon	£ 2.20
Syrups (each):	£ 0.90	Sprite / Sprite Zero	£ 2.20
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Seasonal Flavours		Ginger Beer	£ 2.20
Tidvouis.		Olliger Deel	2 2.20
		BOTTLES	
TEA		Fresh Orange	£ 2.40
Traditional Tea	£ 2.40	Simply Fruity	£ 1.50
Earl Grey	£ 2.50	Orange, Apple, Apple & Blackc	urrant
Green Tea	£ 2.50	Still Water	£ 1.80
Camomile	£ 2.50	Sparkling Water	£ 2.00
Peppermint	£ 2.50	Ginger Ale	£ 2.40
Red Berry Tea	£ 2.50	Appletiser	£ 3.50
Decaffeinated	£ 2.50	Schwepps Lemonade	£ 2.40



